CHEM-FEEDC-600P
The C-600P Diaphragm Style Metering Injector features the
exclusive CHEM-FEED Heavy Duty Cartridge Valve Pump Head.
The revolutionary design of this head begins with Bullet Cartridge
Valves constructed of tough PVDF plastic. Each valve has two
ceramic ball checks and is double sealed with high grade Viton®
o-rings. The double ball valve design means this pump head has
enhanced priming capabilities and is exceptional for purging air and

Dimensions: 6-1/2"H x 6-5/8"W x 5-3/8"D
Ship Weight: 8 lbs./3.64 kg.
C-600P ORDERING GUIDELINES
MODELMODELMODELMODELMODEL STROKESSTROKESSTROKESSTROKESSTROKES MAX FEEDMAX FEEDMAX FEEDMAX FEEDMAX FEED
NUMBERNUMBERNUMBERNUMBERNUMBER PER MINPER MINPER MINPER MINPER MIN GPDGPDGPDGPDGPD RATE GPHRATE GPHRATE GPHRATE GPHRATE GPH ML/MINML/MINML/MINML/MINML/MIN MAX. PSIMAX. PSIMAX. PSIMAX. PSIMAX. PSI
C-614P 14 24 1.0 64 125
C-630P 30 58 2.4 155 125
C-645P 45 91 3.8 240 80
C-660P 60 110 4.6 290 60
C-6125P 125 237 9.9 625 30
C-6250P 250 389 16.2 1024 10
GPD = Gallons Per Day GPH = Gallons Per Hour
ML/MIN = Milliliters Per Minute PSI = Pounds Per Square Inch
Note: All flow rates
based on water at
70 degrees
Fahrenheit.
Atmospheric
pressure at 14.7 PSI.
Please Note: 220V/
50Hz units have
approximately 20%
less output.
80000-375   80000-375   80000-375   80000-375   80000-375                             REV. 6 REV. 6 REV. 6 REV. 6 REV. 6 © BLUE-WHITE  4-02© BLUE-WHITE  4-02© BLUE-WHITE  4-02© BLUE-WHITE  4-02© BLUE-WHITE  4-02
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVEBlue-WhiteBlue-WhiteBlue-WhiteBlue-WhiteBlue-White
CHEM-FEED
®
 C-600PCHEM-FEED
®
 C-600P
®®®®®
PHONE: 714 / 893-8529
FAX: 714 / 894-9492
E-MAIL: sales@blue-white.com
URL: www.bluwhite.com
5300 BUSINESS DRIVE
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA  92649 USA